sz weekwot iz Summer Adult Child Doubles 2023 Page
Monday 6:30 pm New Milford Lanes Lanes 17 - 26
Lane Certification: 20759
Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date  Y-T-D Games  Scratch  Pins +
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP
1 9 SuperK's 70.0 63 27 70.0 63 27 21 8108 13331
2 7 Wizards of Thunder 63.3 57 33 4 63.3 57 33 18 6169 12715
3 14 DJ&Aaron 62.2 56 34 6% 62.2 56 34 16 7024 10453
4 11 Junior's Flame 479 56 61 9 479 56 61 9 6085 7546
5 10 Matthew & Aiden 57.8 52 38 6% 57.8 52 38 17 5700 10740
6 15 Victoria & Lew 56.7 51 39 4 56.7 51 39 16" 9413 10907
7 4 Gracie &Jana 522 47 43 4 522 47 43 17% 4826 12217
8 2 Trish & Owen 50.0 45 45 9 50.0 45 45 15 7772 10520
9 8 Bluie Sharks 489 44 46 6 489 44 46 147 5674 12607
10 6 Ty &Evelyn 47.8 43 47 47.8 43 47 14 8248 12865
11 5 Catherine & Patricia 47.8 43 47 4%, 47.8 43 47 14 2764 7876
12 16 Joe and Joey 52.8 38 34 2 52.8 38 34 13% 4848 10533
13 3 Russ&Josh 40.0 36 54 1 40.0 36 54 12 5958 9249
14 17 Tim & Caleb 429 27 36 11 429 27 36 10 6490 8851
15 1 Hayden & Bekah 289 26 64 28.9 26 64 10 9462 11022
16 12 Patrick 25.6 23 67 20 25.6 23 67 7 6564 11853
17 13 BYE 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
18 18 BYE 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
_ Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- _Total _ WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- _Total _ WON
17-18  Trish & Owen 440 483 429 1352 7 <--->  Bluie Sharks 504 375 422 1301 2
17-18  Matthew & Aiden 460 448 446 1354 2 <> Russ & Josh 479 478 414 1371 7
19-20  Patrick 428 386 447 1261 0 <--->  Catherine & Patricia 451 434 450 1335 9
19-20 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 <> Hayden & Bekah 405 442 432 1279 9
21-22  Victoria & Lew 570 458 447 1475 7 <--> Gracie & Jana 422 411 451 1284 2
21-22  BYE 0 0 0 0 0 <> Ty &Evelyn 455 428 447 1330 9
23-24  DJ & Aaron 0 0 0 0 0 <--->  Wizards of Thunder 429 428 445 1302 9
23-24  Joe and Joey 423 417 402 1242 0 <> SuperK's 461 433 489 1383 9
25-26  Junior's Flame 432 439 442 1313 9 <> Tim & Caleb 386 402 375 1163 0
Lane Assignments
17-18 1718 19-20 19-20 21-22 21-22 2324 2324 2526
Today 9-7 14-11 10-15 42 86 516 3-17 1-12 13-18 Position Round- Start Lane - 17

Next Week 1 Fun Night!- Start Lane - 17 No points

Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 526

Scratch Series 1343
Handicap Game 570
Handicap Series 1475

Adult Bowlers

Men Scratch Game
Scratch Series

Handicap Game

Handicap Series

Women Scratch Game

Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series

Youth Bowlers
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Victoria & Lew
Victoria & Lew
Victoria & Lew
Victoria & Lew

270
702
289
783

214
561
263
708

Lew Davis
Lew Davis
Ken Kozlowski
Ken Kozlowski

Trish Haldin
Trish Haldin
Trish Haldin
Trish Haldin

376 Hayden & Bekah
1081 Hayden & Bekah

504 Bluie Sharks
1383 SuperK's

257
687
289
759

146
430
234
652

Ty Barr

Ken Kozlowski
Lew Davis
Lew Davis

Jess Barr
Jess Barr
Jana Rodina
Jess Barr

374
1049
489
1371

Trish & Owen
Junior's Flame
Super K's
Russ & Josh

257
646
270
727

126
320
224
644

Ken Kozlowski
Ty Barr

Ty Barr

Russell Newman

Jana Rodina
Jana Rodina
Gracie Abreu
Jana Rodina
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued
Men Scratch Game 159 Matt Rolon
Scratch Series 434 Matt Rolon
Handicap Game 209 Matt Rolon
Handicap Series 584 Matt Rolon
Boys Scratch Game 168 Matt Alvarado 162 Owen Haldin 135 Josh Newman
Scratch Series 477 Matt Alvarado 464 Owen Haldin 347 Josh Newman
Handicap Game 242 Aiden Freitag 238 Pat Oram 237 Aiden Thelen
Handicap Series 677 Pat Oram 669 Aiden Thelen 662 Aiden Freitag
Girls Scratch Game 256 Victoria Davis 202 Hayden Smith 179 Bekah Newman
Scratch Series 641 Victoria Davis 565 Hayden Smith 516 Bekah Newman
Handicap Game 281 Victoria Davis 245 Pat Oram 235 Evelyn Barr
Handicap Series 716 Victoria Davis 705 Pat Oram 650 Eliza Barr
Season High Scores
Scratch Game 526 Victoria & Lew 423 Tim & Caleb 422 Hayden & Bekah
Scratch Series 1343 Victoria & Lew 1155 Tim & Caleb 1119 Junior's Flame
Handicap Game 574 Joe and Joey 570 Victoria & Lew 541 Matthew & Aiden
Handicap Series 1538 Joe and Joey 1493 Victoria & Lew 1453 Matthew & Aiden
Adult Bowlers
Men Scratch Game 289 Ty Barr 270 Lew Davis 265 Ken Kozlowski
Scratch Series 792 Ty Barr 716 Lew Davis 687 Ken Kozlowski
Handicap Game 300 Ken Kozlowski 299 Matthew Thelen 296 Ty Barr
Handicap Series 846 Ty Barr 783 Ken Kozlowski 780 Matthew Thelen
Women Scratch Game 236 Trish Haldin 184 Jess Barr 178 Jana Rodina
Scratch Series 561 Trish Haldin 518 Jess Barr 437 Jana Rodina
Handicap Game 295 Jana Rodina 263 Trish Haldin 262 Jess Barr
Handicap Series 788 Jana Rodina 752 Jess Barr 708 Trish Haldin
Youth Bowlers
Men Scratch Game 219 Matt Rolon
Scratch Series 581 Matt Rolon
Handicap Game 262 Matt Rolon
Handicap Series 731 Matt Rolon
Boys Scratch Game 246 DJ Lampart 241 Matt Alvarado 213 Owen Haldin
Scratch Series 645 DJ Lampart 622 Matt Alvarado 540 Owen Haldin
Handicap Game 301 Joey Puggioni Jr 291 DJ Lampart 289 Matt Alvarado
Handicap Series 838 Joey Puggioni Jr 766 Matt Alvarado 742 Owen Haldin
Girls Scratch Game 267 Victoria Davis 246 Bekah Newman 211 Hayden Smith
Scratch Series 641 Victoria Davis 584 Bekah Newman 577 Hayden Smith
Handicap Game 297 Victoria Davis 288 Eliza Barr 286 Bekah Newman
Handicap Series 717 Victoria Davis 704 Bekah Newman 686 Eliza Barr
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total _Total
1 - Hayden & Bekah
1 R Hayden N. Smith 183 27 4210 23 574 547 176 202 187 565 649
2 L Bekah Newman 172 38 3615 21 537 512 163 174 179 516 630
2 - Trish & Owen
3 Trish Haldin 172 47 4138 24 533 505 169 214 178 561 708
4 R Owen Haldin 151 59 3634 24 470 442 162 160 142 464 644
3 - Russ & Josh
5 Russell Newman 172 47 3613 21 539 514 194 201 179 574 727
6 R Josh Newman 111 99 2345 21 343 318 135 127 85 347 644
4 - Gracie & Jana
7 R Gracie A. Abreu 66 143 1862 28 215 183 81 5 74 211 640
8 Jana Rodina 105 108 2064 28 322 290 90 104 126 320 644
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
5 - Catherine & Patricia
9 Cat Oram 81 129 1463 18 259 237 77 75 91 243 630
10 Pat Oram 72 138 1301 18 232 210 103 88 88 279 705
6 - Ty & Evelyn
11 R Ty Barr 211 12 6337 30 659 625 257 180 209 646 685
12 R Evelyn Barr 64 146 1801 28 214 182 38 88 78 204 645
7 - Wizards of Thunder
13 Jess Barr 142 74 4275 30 444 410 145 146 139 430 652
14 Eliza Barr 63 147 1894 30 218 184 62 60 84 206 650
8 - Bluie Sharks
15 Russell Freitag 131 84 3805 29 419 386 178 95 114 387 639
16 Aiden Freitag 58 152 1750 30 197 163 89 43 71 203 662
9 - Super K's
17 R Bri Keating 81 129 1796 22 254 228 a/1 a’1 a71 213 600
18 L Ken Kozlowski 193 28 5798 30 604 570 229 201 257 687 783
10 - Matthew & Aiden
19 Matthew Thelen 136 80 3283 24 416 388 147 167 128 442 685
20 Aiden Thelen 100 110 2417 24 310 282 121 89 126 336 669
11 - Junior's Flame
25 R Will Alvarado 179 11 4847 27 553 522 200 183 189 572 698
26 R Matt Alvarado 163 47 4919 30 493 459 144 168 165 477 615
38 Melody Alvarado 131 84 393 3 399 392 0 0
12 - Patrick
29 R Pat Oram 67 143 1209 18 219 197 84 63 92 239 677
37 Matt Rolon 166 53 4503 27 507 476 148 127 159 434 584
13- BYE
14 - DJ & Aaron
33 DJ Lampart 187 23 4504 24 572 544 al77 al77 al177 531 600
34 Aaron Gill 105 108 2520 24 342 314 a95 a95 a95 285 609
15 - Victoria & Lew
35 R Victoria Davis 190 20 3611 19 591 568 256 193 192 641 716
36 Lew Davis 207 16 4970 24 646 618 270 221 211 702 759
16 - Joe and Joey
11 Joe Puggioni 163 55 3916 24 512 484 155 138 149 442 604
42 L Joey Puggioni Jr 38 172 932 24 121 93 42 53 27 122 638
17 - Tim & Caleb
39 R Tim Bonacci 164 54 3460 21 500 475 158 188 149 495 657
40 R Caleb Bonacci 135 75 2579 19 413 390 106 92 104 302 506
18 - BYE
Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Adult Bowlers
E¥ Men Division 1: Adult Bowlers
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game  Sers _Game  _ Sers -1- -2- -3- _Total _ Total _
Steve Bates 279 0 279 1 279 279 0 0
R Boys Division 1: Adult Bowlers
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
Andrew See 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
@b Girls Division 1: Adult Bowlers
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers_ _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
Kara See 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Laurel See 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Temporary Substitutes Division 2: Youth Bowlers
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High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Pins Gms Game _Sers_ _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
.’Kf Boys Division 2: Youth Bowlers

High  High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Pins Gms Game  _Sers_ _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
Dominick DeLonge 0 0 0 0 0
g Girls Division 2: Youth Bowlers

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
Maddie Alagna 248 91 248 0 0
Maggie Morrison 439 121 319 0 0
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